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© <>X U-profile front panel with cutout for D-Sub connectors.
Shieldable for textile EMC gasket.
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CERTIFICERINGEN

RSHS

COMPLIANT

KENMERKEN

U-profile, front panel, Aluminum, 2.5 mm, front anodized, rear conductive

For EMC textile gasket

SPECIFICATIES

Table 1/3
Catalogusnum Package EMC Gasket L. L.
. Montage Front Finish Rear Finish Treated Edges
mer Quantity Type

30849-749
5 Screw-on Front  Textile Anodized Conductive Nee


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/nl-be/power-utilities/products/enc30849-749

Catalogusnum Package

mer Quantity
30849-750
30849-751

5
30849-752

5
30849-753

5
30849-754

5
30849-755

5

Catalogusnum
Voldoet aan
mer

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE

1101.1/10

30849-749

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

30849-750

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

30849-751

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

30849-752

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

30849-753

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

30849-754

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

30849-755

Catalogusnummer

Montage

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

EMC Shielding

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

No
(Retrofittable)

Rack Width

EMC Gasket
Type

Textile

Textile

Textile

Textile

Textile

Textile

Table 2/3

Hoogte

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

Table 3/3
Type

Front Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Materiaal

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Rear Finish

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Product Type

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Breedte

Treated Edges

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee

Rack Height

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/nl-be/power-utilities/products/enc30849-750
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/nl-be/power-utilities/products/enc30849-751
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/nl-be/power-utilities/products/enc30849-752
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/nl-be/power-utilities/products/enc30849-753
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/nl-be/power-utilities/products/enc30849-754
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/nl-be/power-utilities/products/enc30849-755
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/nl-be/power-utilities/products/enc30849-749
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/nl-be/power-utilities/products/enc30849-750
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/nl-be/power-utilities/products/enc30849-751
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/nl-be/power-utilities/products/enc30849-752
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/nl-be/power-utilities/products/enc30849-753
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/nl-be/power-utilities/products/enc30849-754
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/nl-be/power-utilities/products/enc30849-755
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

30849-749

30849-750

30849-751

30849-752

30849-753

30849-754

30849-755

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

4 HP

4 HP

4 HP

4 HP

4 HP

4 HP

4 HP

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

Front Panel without Handle

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

Please order fixing material (sleeves, collar screws) separately.

Delivery is in standard pack multiples. Pricing is per individual item.

Please order textile EMC gasket separately.

Please take into consideration that deliveries may be carried out in the stated SPQs (SPQ, e.g. 5 pieces, 10 pieces, 50 pieces,

etc.). Differing order quantities (e.g. 2 pieces) may be changed to the next possible delivery quantity = Standard Pack

Quantity.

WAARSCHUWING

Producten van nVent moeten worden geinstalleerd en gebruikt op de manier zoals is aangegeven in de nVent

productinformatiebladen en trainingsmaterialen. U kunt de poductinformatiebladen downloaden van www.nvent.com of

opvragen bij uw nVent-klantenservice. Door onjuist installeren, verkeerd gebruik, verkeerde toepassing of enige andere

handeling in strijd met de instructies en waarschuwingen van nVent kan het product mogelijk niet correct werken, ernstig of

fataal letsel en materiéle schade veroorzaken en/of uw garantie ongeldig maken.
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